Kentucky Secretary of State Annual Report

This Annual Report was submitted electronically

Company ANDERSON DEVELOPMENT GROUP, INC.

Company ID 0516407.09.99999

Date Filed 4/17/2006 4:35:50 PM

Fee \$15.00

Principal Office

Registered Agent

2398 U.S. HWY. 25W WILLIAMSBURG, KY 40769 JAMES H. WREN, II 2398 US HWY 25W WILLIAMSBURG, KY 40769

Officers

President	Kenneth R Anderson	P.O. Box 6, Williamsburg, KY 40769
Secretary	Linda C Anderson	P.O. Box 6, Williamsburg, KY 40769
Treasurer	Linda C Anderson	P.O. Box 6, Williamsburg, KY 40769
Vice President	Terry K Branson	P.O. Box 6, Williamsburg, KY 40769

Directors

Director	Kenneth R Anderson	P.O. Box 6, Williamsburg, KY 40769
Director	Terry K Branson	P.O. Box 6, Williamsburg, KY 40769
Director	Linda C Anderson	P.O. Box 6, Williamsburg, KY 40769

Signatures

Signature Kenneth R. Anderson

Title President